CASE GTIN

10681400451400

Product Code: 45140

RUSTIC BLUEBERRY SCONE
DOUGH, 40-0Z

Nutrition Facts

2 Servings Per Container
Serving Size 1/2 SCONE (50 g)

Amount Per Serving

o
Calories 200
An authentic blueberry scone made with real, premium % Daily Value*
ingredients. Total Fat 9¢g 12%
Saturated Fat 4.5g 21%
Trans Fat Og
SPECIFICATIONS & STORAGE Cholesterol 15mg 5%
H 0,
GTIN: 10681400451400 Sodium 370mg 16%
0,
Kosher Certification: KOF-K TOtaI‘carbOh‘ydrate 259 9%
Dietary Fiber 1g 3%
Kosher Status: DAIRY
D View Cortin Total Sugars 6g
osher Certificate: iew Certificate
Includes 5g Added Sugars 11%
Case Count: 60 Protein 4g 7%
Master Pack: CASE
Net Case Weight: 151B Vitamin D 0.1mcg 0%
1 0,
Gross Case Weight: 16.025 LB Calcium 30mg 2%
0,
Case Cube: 0.494 ::r’on 1'2mg 20 go/"
i %
Pallet Pattern: 11 Ti x 11 Hi (121 Cases/Pallet) oTasslum mg -
Serving Si 1/2 SCONE (50 G) Thiamin 15%
erving Size: . "
Riboflavin 10%
Shelf Life from Manufacture: 210 DAYS P o
Niacin 0%
Storage Method: Keep Frozen Folate 10%
Shelf Life Refrigerated, Prepared: 0 DAYS * The % Daily Value (dv) tells you how much a nutrient
) . in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
Shelf Life Ambient, Prepared: 2DAYS calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.
Shelf Life Refrigerated, Thawed: 0 DAYS e
Shelf Life Ambient, Thawed: 0 DAYS 1 oog Nutrition Facts
Master Unit Size: 40z Calories 345.564
Case Dimensions: 1412INLx11.0INWx55INH Protein 6.457 G
Carbohydrates 43.513 G
Sugars 11.086 G
PRODUCT INGREDIENTS Added Sugars 9.427 G
Sugar Alcohol 0.002 G
INGREDIENTS FOR U.S. MARKET: ENRICHED UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, Wat 31.572 G
NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, ate] .
BLUEBERRIES, MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR Fat 16.187 G
(CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS), SOY LECITHIN, COLORED WITH (BETA CAROTENE), Saturates 7.498 G
VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED), CANE SUGAR, EGGS, PALM OIL, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% Trans Fat 0.1616G
OF THE FOLLOWING: WHOLE MILK POWDER, LEAVENING (BAKING SODA, SODIUM ACID :
PYROPHOSPHATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), BUTTER (CREAM (FROM MILK)), SALT, Cholesterol 28.768 MG
NATURAL FLAVOR, CELLULOSE GUM, GUAR GUM, XANTHAN GUM. Fiber 143G
ALLERGENS Minerals
Ash 2.271G
CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, SOY, WHEAT Calcium 47.946 MG
MAY CONTAIN PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS Iron 2.041 MG
Sodium 656.776 MG
DERIVED FROM BIOENGINEERING Thiamin 0.334 MG
Riboflavin 0.209 MG
TIPS & HANDLING Niacin 2.491 MG
DO NOT CONSUME RAW SCONE DOUGH. USE SAFE FOOD HANDLING PROCEDURES. Pptas;lum 73.455 MG
BAKING INSTRUCTIONS: ALWAYS TAKE SCONES STRAIGHT FROM THE FREEZER TO THE Vitamin D 0.183 MCG
OVEN. PREHEAT OVEN: BAKING TIME FOR RACK OVEN: 350°F (175°C) FOR 23-25 MINUTES. Folic Acid 64.445 MCG

HELPFUL HINTS: 1.) PLACE 15 SCONES (3X5) ON A BAKING PAN LINED WITH PARCHMENT
PAPER. 2.) BEFORE BAKING, AN EGG WASH SHOULD BE APPLIED TO THE ENTIRE SCONE.
3.) PLACE SCONES IN A PRE-HEATED OVEN AT THE RECOMMENDED TEMPERATURE.
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